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 *Note:  Depreciated value provided by the Clerk of the Circuit Court Fixed Asset records.          

The amount is generally based on a ten year life span for most equipment with the           

exception of computers that are based on a five year life span.

Community Services

Information Technology

Parks and Natural Resources 

Public Defender

Public Safety

Public works

Department:

Department:

Department:

Department:

Department:

Department:

29087

30234

39993

54635

48636

48643

56159

56163

54849

39475

55349

55350

Asset**

Asset**

Asset**

Asset**

Asset**

WALLACH MDL 906043 CLPOSCOPE W

HYFRECATOR PLUS ELECTROSURGICA

CABINET, DALITE WOOD CONFERENC

REFRIG/FREEZER, HOSHIZAKI     

PRINTER, HP LASERJET 4350DTN  

PRINTER, HP LASERJET 4350TN   

WORKSTATION, HP Z400          

WORKSTATION, HP Z400          

DIAPHRAM PUMP, HYPRO D30      

PRINTER, HP 2100XI            

PROJECTOR, HITACHI LUMENS 2200

STARBOARD, HITACHI FXTRIO-77  

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

10/30/90

07/28/92

10/01/99

01/28/10

12/02/05

12/02/05

08/21/12

08/21/12

10/28/10

09/20/99

07/19/11

07/19/11

Acquire

Date

Acquire

Date

Acquire

Date

Acquire

Date

Acquire

Date

 $4,120

 $649

 $1,336

 $5,524

 $1,875

 $1,610

 $1,599

 $1,599

 $1,401

 $608

 $1,595

 $1,595

Acquire

Cost

Acquire

Cost

Acquire

Cost

Acquire

Cost

Acquire

Cost

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

Depreciated

Value*

Depreciated

Value*

Depreciated

Value*

Depreciated

Value*

Depreciated

Value*

Working/Fair

Not Working/Poor

Working/Fair

Not Working/Poor

Working/Fair

Working/Fair

Working/Fair

Working/Fair

Not Working/Poor

Not Working/Poor

Working/Fair

Working/Fair

OBSOLETE

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

NO LONGER NEEDED IN CURRENT ASSIGNMENT

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

SCHEDULED REPLACEMENT 

SCHEDULED REPLACEMENT 

SCHEDULED REPLACEMENT 

SCHEDULED REPLACEMENT 

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

NO LONGER NEEDED IN CURRENT ASSIGNMENT

NO LONGER NEEDED IN CURRENT ASSIGNMENT

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Status/Condition

Status/Condition

Status/Condition

Status/Condition

Status/Condition
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The amount is generally based on a ten year life span for most equipment with the           

exception of computers that are based on a five year life span.

Public works

Supervisor of Elections

Department:

Department:

50986

51228

49054

49067

49070

49076

49100

49103

49104

49110

49125

49137

49145

49150

49172

49174

49179

49191

49203

49230

49237

49246

49250

49255

49260

49263

Asset**

Asset**

CONCRETE MIXER,STOW CMS94H    

COMPRESSOR, GRAINGER 4L991    

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

Description

Description

06/18/07

08/01/07

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

Acquire

Date

Acquire

Date

 $2,750

 $1,673

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

Acquire

Cost

Acquire

Cost

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

Depreciated

Value*

Depreciated

Value*

Not Working/Poor

Not Working/Poor

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

Remarks

Remarks

Status/Condition

Status/Condition
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Supervisor of Elections

Utilities

Department:

Department:

49266

49285

49293

49301

49306

49325

49338

49340

49346

49358

49359

49371

49374

49377

49786

49788

50611

56447

56448

30593

31025

39757

43530

46302

48461

48884

Asset**

Asset**

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION, EVID        

VOTER ID STATION,EVID         

VOTER ID STATION,EVID         

SCANNER,FUJITSU HIGH SPEED 52X

PC,ACER CORE I7 3.4 1TB HDD   

PC,ACER CORE I7 3.4 1TB HDD   

PUMP, TRASH, 3" HOMELITE MODEL

GAS BLOWER, 3 HP W/DUCTING, CA

UHF REPEATER, MOTOROLA MDL GR1

PC, DELL OPTIPLEX GX620 CONTRO

GPS BASE STATION, TRIMBLE MDL#

GPS MOBILE UNIT,CAES ULTRA SYS

GPS MOBILE UNIT,CAES ULTRA    

Description

Description

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

03/15/06

07/28/06

07/28/06

01/12/07

07/26/12

07/26/12

03/17/93

09/13/93

09/30/99

05/09/02

11/10/03

05/18/05

01/12/06

Acquire

Date

Acquire

Date

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,246

 $3,240

 $3,240

 $1,488

 $1,335

 $1,335

 $1,065

 $1,154

 $1,050

 $4,900

 $25,530

 $66,240

 $97,378

Acquire

Cost

Acquire

Cost

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

Depreciated

Value*

Depreciated

Value*

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Working/Good

Not Working/Poor

Not Working/Poor

Not Working/Poor

Not Working/Poor

Not Working/Poor

Working/Poor

Not Working/Poor

Not Working/Poor

Not Working/Poor

Not Working/Poor

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

NO LONGER NEEDED IN CURRENT ASSIGNMENT

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

Remarks

Remarks

Status/Condition

Status/Condition
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UtilitiesDepartment:

50368

51708

51993

51994

53894

58440

58441

Asset**

GPS MOBILE SYSTEM,CAES        

RECORDER SYS,AUDIOLOG ALPRO   

UPS, 22.0KVA VSINGLE PHASE    

BATTERY CABINET ENCLOSURE     

PC,DELL OPTIPLEX 760 FOR 53893

GPS MOBILE SYSTEM,CAES        

GPS MOBILE SYSTEM,CAES        

Description

09/30/06

09/30/07

03/20/08

03/20/08

09/30/09

08/26/14

08/26/14

Acquire

Date

 $97,378

 $22,008

 $13,517

 $5,316

 $2,200

 $82,500

 $82,500

Acquire

Cost

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

Depreciated

Value*

Not Working/Poor

Not Working/Poor

Working/Fair

Working/Fair

Not Working/Poor

Not Working/Poor

Not Working/Poor

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

CANNOT SUPPORT CURRENT SOFTWARE

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

UNECONOMICAL TO REPAIR

RemarksStatus/Condition


